
YEAR 9 PARENTS’ EVENING TIMETABLE – FOR STUDENTS AND PARENTS 

 

(You must leave at least five minutes between each interview to allow for movement). 

 

Name: ________________________  Form: ____________  Date of Parents’ Evening  Thursday 15th March 2018 
 

 

TIME 

 

 

SUBJECT 

 

TEACHER 

 

ROOM 

  

TIME 

 

SUBJECT 

 

TEACHER 

 

ROOM 

 

5.30 

     

6.50 

   

 

5.35 

     

6.55 

   

 

5.40 

     

7.00 

   

 

5.45 

     

7.05 

   

 

5.50 

     

7.10 

   

 

5.55 

     

7.15 

   

 

6.00 

     

7.20 

   

 

6.05 

     

7.25 

   

 

6.10 

     

7.30 

   

 

6.15 

     

7.35 

   

 

6.20 

     

7.40 

   

 

6.25 

     

7.45 

   

 

6.30 

     

7.50 

   

 

6.35 

     

7.55 

   

 

6.40 

     

8.00 

   

 

6.45 

 

      



Parent Evening Timetable 

Please indicate here the six teachers you would most like to see.  We cannot guarantee that an appointment will be 

available but we will try to fit you in. 
 

  

SUBJECT 

 

TEACHER 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   
 

 
 

ROOMS – ALL IN KERSHAW BUILDING 
 

 
K1 

 
Drama, Music and Art 

 
JLA, KPA, YH, EN, RE, LBR, SBO 

 
K2 

 
Geography / RE 

 
DW, CWR, AWT, KCO, GCO, JJC 

 
K4 

 
History / ICT 

 
GSI, SMD, MJ, SCL, MCA, VL 

 
K5 

 
Maths 

 
EHE, GG, LJ 

 
K6 

 
Maths / Learning Support 

 
LS, NBE, HMO 

 
K8 

 
English 

 
VAL, LR, ACH, AMU 

 
K9 

 
English 

 
RMA, RGL, SGI 

 
K10 

 
PE 

 
RL, ECL, CDU, NL 

 
K11 

 
Languages 

 
LMU, MP, WH 

 
K12 

 
Languages 

 
VA, MPE, TMG 

 
K13 

 
DT 

 
DI, LME, JD, JWA, KC 

 
K15 

 
Science 

 
CLY, SRA, MTP, DBO, LGU 

 

Rooms K1 to K9 are downstairs 

Rooms K10 to K15 are upstairs 
 


