YEAR 9 PARENTS' EVENING TIMETABLE - FOR STUDENTS AND PARENTS

(You must leave at least five minutes between each interview to allow for movement).

 Name:
 Form:
 Date of Parents' Evening Thursday 15th March 2018

ROOM

			1	_			
TIME	SUBJECT	TEACHER	ROOM		ГІМЕ	SUBJECT	TEACH
5.30				e	6.50		
5.35				e	6.55		
5.40				-	7.00		
5.45				-	7.05		
5.50					7.10		
5.55					7.15		
6.00					7.20		
6.05				-	7.25		
6.10					7.30		
6.15					7.35		
6.20				_	7.40		
6.25				_	7.45		
6.30				-	7.50		
6.35				_	7.55		
6.40				8	8.00		
6.45							

Please indicate here the six teachers you would most like to see. We cannot guarantee that an appointment will be available but we will try to fit you in.

	SUBJECT	TEACHER
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		

ROOMS – ALL IN KERSHAW BUILDING

K1	Drama, Music and Art	JLA, KPA, YH, EN, RE, LBR, SBO		
К2	Geography / RE	DW, CWR, AWT, KCO, GCO, JJC		
K4	History / ICT	GSI, SMD, MJ, SCL, MCA, VL		
K5	Maths	EHE, GG, LJ		
K6	Maths / Learning Support	LS, NBE, HMO		
K8	English	VAL, LR, ACH, AMU		
K9	English	RMA, RGL, SGI		
K10	PE	RL, ECL, CDU, NL		
K11	Languages	LMU, MP, WH		
K12	Languages	VA, MPE, TMG		
K13	DT	DI, LME, JD, JWA, KC		
K15	Science	CLY, SRA, MTP, DBO, LGU		

Rooms K1 to K9 are downstairs Rooms K10 to K15 are upstairs